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Analyticom COMET

Date: 29.04.2025 Time: 07:46:19 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Al Shammari (663683)

Match

report

Ooredoo Stars League Play Off 24/25

= Umm Salal SC - Al-Markhiya SC
& AET 2:1 (1:0, 1:1, 2:1)

I Date/time: 28.04.2025 19:00 AST Round: F

Stadium: Al Bayt stadium

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Shammari
1st assistant: Yousuf Aref Al-Shamari

2nd assistant: Hamad Mohammed Al-Ejji
4th official: Naser Ayesh

VAR: Abdulhadi Alasmar Al-Ruaile

Umm Salal SC Goals Y R
23 Landing Badji GK 117313
6 Victor Lekhal CP 117267 59
7 KENJI Joel 117266
8 Adel Alawi Al-Soleymani 13731 453
9 Antonio Mance 121039 23
14 Oussama Tannane 117264
15 Marouane Louadni 117265 56
19 Naim Abdulrazaqg Al Aidouni 117268
20 Ali Hassan Yahya 165
77 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi = 12429
79 Ali Said Al-Muhannadi 9339
13 Louay Sherif Ashour GK 15064
30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK 16460
2 Omar Yahya Rabah 10432
3 Sayed Hassan Issa 32444
4 Abdelrahman Raafat Zaky 46496
10 Othman Alawi Alyabhri 9778
12 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi 5325 93
18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh 20395
21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa 13526
22 Edidiong Nigerian 20250
70 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari 11234
95 Ahmed Mohammed Alsadi 12070

Patrice Beaumelle
Saad Ichalalene
Danilo Nakagawa
Juan Arias
Bouziane Benaraibi

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari
Noureddine Gharbi
Imad Daaji

Mazen Elahmadie
CONFIRMED Mohamed Ahmed 28.04.2025 17:12:00 AST

S

(14) 118

(8) 90°
(7) 903
(20) 72

(79) 72

Head

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match number: 133

AVAR 1: Faisal Eid Al-Shammari

Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Rashid Al Dosari
General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Mostafa Wasfy Elsayed

Al-Markhiya SC
48 Rami K.a Hamada GK
3 Noor Rahman
6 Mohammed Abdullah Soltani
8 Sofyan Cola
9 Naoufal Bannis
10 Ibrahim Abdelhalim Masoud CP
31 Salih Mohamed Al-Yahri
35 Ruben Afonso Semedo
44 Tom Rapnouil
55 Mohamed Ayman Ouhatti
77 Jayson Papeau

22 Ossama Adel Mohamad GK

30 Mahmood Gamal Mohamed GK
2 Ahmad Ismail Aboushanab
5 Salmane Salmane
7 Ahmed Mohamed Abotrika

11 Adel Ahmad Ali

17 Mohamed Alhassan

18 Ibrahim Saleh Al-Kirby

19 Anas Ahmed lbrahim

39 Murilo Ramos

61 Elnagi Elsadig Ahmed

81 Lucas Gabriel Firmo

coach

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist

Team

official

Translator
Other staff

124072
20304
11376

117604

117342
13698
13743

114710

124740

122365

122151

18573
19734
49102
115294
49152
12459
18651
13775
14980
114826
15830
117274

Goals

57

(9) 101

(3) 106
(10) 87

(31) 46

Sultan Hamad Al-Musaifri
Yasin Sharaf Mishaui
Gustavo Frederico Da Silva
Said Mahmoud Alia
Mauro Silva Moderno
Hugo De Campos
Fahad Ali Ba Ali
Hafid Mammeri
Mohamed Souid

CONFIRMED Abdulla Alsayge 28.04.2025 17:49:44 AST

Score 1:0 | 1:11 | 2:1
Scorer/Min 9[23/35[57(12[93] | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Umm Salal SC: 8 Adel Alawi Al-Soleymani (45+3 - Stopping promising); 15 Marouane Louadni (56 - Unsporting behavior /
recklessness); 6 Victor Lekhal (59 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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Cautions: Umm Salal SC: Saad Ichalalene (93; oSsll @l g e () e V)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain
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